Rev October, 2023Rev October, 2023 (513) 858-6004  •  teronlighting.com(513) 858-6004  •  teronlighting.com
Silhoue�eSilhoue�e
Architectual IndoorArchitectual Indoor
A harmonious blend of style and functionality, Silhoue�e stands out as the epitome of A harmonious blend of style and functionality, Silhoue�e stands out as the epitome of
decorative lighting. Its ceiling-mounted fabric drum-style design brings a touch of elegance, decorative lighting. Its ceiling-mounted fabric drum-style design brings a touch of elegance,
making it especially suited for multifamily residences and senior care facilities. Every detail, making it especially suited for multifamily residences and senior care facilities. Every detail,
from the so� illumination to the high-quality fabric, is cra�ed with care, ensuring that spaces from the so� illumination to the high-quality fabric, is cra�ed with care, ensuring that spaces
exude warmth and sophistication. With availability in a diverse range of sizes, it caters exude warmth and sophistication. With availability in a diverse range of sizes, it caters
to bespoke requirements, allowing customers to choose the perfect fit for their space. to bespoke requirements, allowing customers to choose the perfect fit for their space.
For those desiring a blend of classic design with modern illumination, Silhoue�e is the For those desiring a blend of classic design with modern illumination, Silhoue�e is the
quintessential choice.quintessential choice.
11
S E R I E S
 "C"
 "B"
 "D"
OPTIONAL EBW/BB
SILHOUETTE "A" "B" "C" "D"
SHRS12 12 1/4" 4 5/8" 10" N/A
SHRM15 15" 4 5/8" 12 3/4" 6 3/4"
SHRL19 19" 5 1/4" 17" 7 1/2"
SHRL24 24" 5 1/4" 17" 7 1/2"
SHRL30 30" 8 5/16" 22" 10 1/4"
 "A"
DimensionsDimensionsLED EngineLED Engine
DriverDriver
3000K, 3500K, 4000K3000K, 3500K, 4000K
80+ (consult factory for 90+)80+ (consult factory for 90+)
L70 rated at 50,000+ hoursL70 rated at 50,000+ hours
3-step Macadam3-step Macadam
Min 2100 Source LumensMin 2100 Source Lumens
Max 8075 Source LumensMax 8075 Source Lumens
Color Temp (CCT):Color Temp (CCT):
CRI:CRI:
Life Expectancy:Life Expectancy:
Binning:Binning:
Output:Output:
Constant current, Class 2, 120-277 Vac, Constant current, Class 2, 120-277 Vac,
50/60Hz50/60Hz
0-10V0-10V
Min 92%Min 92%
-40°C / -40°F to 50°C / 122°F-40°C / -40°F to 50°C / 122°F
Meets FCC Title 47 EMC Part 15 limitsMeets FCC Title 47 EMC Part 15 limits
Type:Type:
Dimming:Dimming:
E�iciency:E�iciency:
Operating Temp:Operating Temp:
FCC Noise:FCC Noise:
CertificationsCertifications
Damp Location Rated for Ceiling Damp Location Rated for Ceiling
MountingMounting
Buy America CompliantBuy America Compliant
Location Listing:Location Listing:
Other:Other:
ConstructionConstruction
Mounting Pan: Mounting Pan: stamped steel with Hi-Reflectance white stamped steel with Hi-Reflectance white
Powder Coat Finish. Powder Coat Finish. FabricFabric: wipable decorative vinyl with : wipable decorative vinyl with
embedded fabric.  embedded fabric.  Di�userDi�user: Luminous white acrylic di�user. : Luminous white acrylic di�user.
MountingMounting: Ceiling Mount Only; Mounts Directly to 4-inch : Ceiling Mount Only; Mounts Directly to 4-inch
junction box.junction box.
TrimTrim
Brushed Brushed
Nickel VinylNickel Vinyl
Gold VeinGold Vein MochaMocha Natural Natural
LinenLinen
White White
LinenLinen
Rev October, 2023Rev October, 2023 (513) 858-6004  •  teronlighting.com(513) 858-6004  •  teronlighting.com22
Catalog StringCatalog String
Fixture CoreFixture Core
Aesthetics & OptionsAesthetics & Options
11 22 33 44
66 77 88
Product SpecificationsProduct Specifications
1 — Product Code1 — Product Code 2 — Trim2 — Trim 3 — Wa�age3 — Wa�age
12 - 12 - SHRS12 SmallSHRS12 Small
15 - 15 - SHRS15 MediumSHRS15 Medium
19 - 19 - SHRS19 LargeSHRS19 Large
24 - 24 - SHRS24 X-LargeSHRS24 X-Large
30 - 30 - SHRS30 XX-LargeSHRS30 XX-Large
Not ApplicableNot Applicable L13.5L13.5 (12 only) (12 only)
L20.5 L20.5 (15 & 24 only)(15 & 24 only)
L21.0L21.0 (19 only) (19 only)
L28.5 L28.5 (19 & 30 only)(19 & 30 only)
L30.0 L30.0 (24 only)(24 only)
L37.5 L37.5 (19 & 24 only)(19 & 24 only)
L50.0 L50.0 (24 & 30 only)(24 & 30 only)
4 — Dimming4 — Dimming
ZE - ZE - 0-10V0-10V
5 — Voltage5 — Voltage
UNIV - UNIV - (120V-277V)(120V-277V)
6 — Finish6 — Finish
55
UNIVUNIV
211
422
633
844
1
2
PerformancePerformance
Wa�age Source
Lumens
E�icacy
LM/W
CCT Size
L13.5 2100 155 3000K 12
L20.5 3100 151 15, 24
L21.0 3100 151 19
L28.5 4100 144 19, 30
L30.0 4522 134 24
L37.5 4845 135.5 19, 24
L50.0 8075 161.5 20, 24
Polar Graph Details:Polar Graph Details:
IES File Name:IES File Name: SHRL-L37.5-ZE1100- SHRL-L37.5-ZE1100-
GVS-30K.IESGVS-30K.IES
Maximum Candela = 844 Located At Maximum Candela = 844 Located At
Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 0Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 0
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal # 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal
Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical # 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical
Angle (0) (Through Max. Cd.)Angle (0) (Through Max. Cd.)
GVN - GVN - Gold VeinGold Vein
MOC - MOC - MochaMocha
NLN -  NLN -  Natural LinenNatural Linen
WLN - WLN - White LinenWhite Linen
BNV - BNV - Brushed Nickel Brushed Nickel (Downlight (Downlight
Only)Only)
BB - BB - Back BoxBack Box
F - F - FusedFused
EB/BB - EB/BB - Back Box Integral EM Ba�eryBack Box Integral EM Ba�ery
SPD - SPD - Surge Protection DeviceSurge Protection Device
STC12-WH - STC12-WH - 12” Stem and Canopy Kit12” Stem and Canopy Kit
STC24-WH - STC24-WH - 24” Stem and Canopy Kit24” Stem and Canopy Kit
STC36-WH - STC36-WH - 36” Stem and Canopy Kit36” Stem and Canopy Kit
STC48-WH - STC48-WH - 48” Stem and Canopy Kit48” Stem and Canopy Kit
7 — CCT7 — CCT
30K -30K - 3000K 3000K
35K - 35K - 3500K3500K
40K - 40K - 4000K4000K
8 — Options8 — Options
Silhoue�eSilhoue�e
Architectual IndoorArchitectual Indoor
SHRSSHRS